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SPORTSHEETS SM AMOR COLLAR WITH

Siverer NIPPLE JEWELRY

Cena
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Opis produktu

120,19 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
3 dni

ERO-35-830530
35-830530
646709098346

Introduce the teasing torment of nipple play to your next scene with the Amor Nipple Clamps. Equipped with tension
adjustments, you or your partner can easily control the pleasure and the pain. The heart choker adds a delectably romantic
touch to this BDSM must-have.Features:Rubber-tipped nipple clamps with tension adjustmentsChoker fits a variety of sizes
with multiple fastenersBeaded chains for tugging and pullingMaterials:A 40% Nickel free metal, 35% Polyurethane, 25%

Borosilicate
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